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ENSTO

Adaptador de montaje en panel

Classification Group

Color:
Dimensions | x w x h:
Material:

Operating temperature max:

Operating temperature min:

Technical specification

Installation temperature min:

NK5P.W

Code NK5P.W

GTIN 6418677113093

Name Adaptador de montaje en panel EnstoNet
5-pole panel mounting adapter, white

Description

Vendor Ensto Building Systems Finland Oy

White
35x71x23 mm
Polycarbonate
70 °C

5°C

-30°C without mechanical stress

Others
ETIM Class: EC002863
Dimensions
Length: 35mm
Ancho: 71 mm
Alto: 23 mm
Net Weight: 0,0087 kg
ETIM Technical specification
etim
Type of accessory: Other
Packaging
Pallet package
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Unit:
Package size:
Depth:
Width:
Height:

Default package
Unit:

Package size:
Depth:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Volume:

pcs

9000
1200 mm
800 mm
1030 mm

PCE

100

218 mm
218 mm
176 mm
1,039 kg
8,364224 |

Ensto Canal S.A

Poligono Padrosa, Sector C2 - Calle Email
Hispano SuizaN° 1, 2,3,5i6

17730 Llers
Spain

Tel.

www.ensto.com




